{{™<Step-by-Step Guide>™}} How much does Porter charge for checked baggage?

Porter Airlines charges for checked bags depending on your fare type paying online is cheaper and fees start around \$40-\$52 for the first bag at booking [+1-(877) 738-0345] increasing at the airport while higher fares (Navigate/Ultimate/Reserve) or VIPorter status can include free checked bags [+1-(877) 738-0345] Expect about a \$10 discount for paying online versus at the airport for basic fares with subsequent bags costing more [+1-(877) 738-0345]

General Fee Structure (Subject to Change) [+1-(877) 738-0345]

- Basic/Standard Fares [+1-(877) 738-0345]:
 - First Bag: Around \$40-\$52 if paid at booking (online) potentially more at the airport [+1-(877) 738-0345]
 - Second Bag: Around \$55-\$64 if paid at booking also more at the airport [+1-(877) 738-0345]
 - Third & Subsequent Bags: Significantly higher potentially over \$100
 [+1-(877) 738-0345]
- Higher Fares (Navigate Ultimate PorterReserve): Often include 1 or 2 free checked bags [+1-(877) 738-0345]

Key Factors Affecting Cost [+1-(877) 738-0345]

- Fare Class: Basic fares have fees; higher fares include bags [+1-(877) 738-0345]
- Payment Method: Paying online during booking is cheaper than paying at the airport [+1-(877) 738-0345]
- VIPorter Status: Higher-tier loyalty members get complimentary bags [+1-(877) 738-0345]

How to Check Your Specific Fee [+1-(877) 738-0345]

- During Booking: Fees are displayed during the reservation process [+1-(877)
 738-0345]
- 2. After Booking: Use the "My Bookings" section on the flyporter com website click 'Add Baggage' and the cost will appear [+1-(877) 738-0345]